

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-27		Version:	I	Name:	Professional Services Contrac Cole Middle School	i - Zenia Doison -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/19/2008				In control:	Pupil Achievement	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/19/2008	
Enactment date:	11/19	9/2008			Enactment #:	08-1899	
Title:	Ratification by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between District and Zerita Dotson, for the latter to provide Reading and Literacy Intervention Program for far below basic, below basic, basic and English Learner Students; serve as parent liaison to engage afore-named students parents in strategies to support academic growth and achievement and English Language acquisition, as described in the Scope of Work and incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Cole Middle School for the period of July 1, 2008 through July 18, 2008 at a cost not to exceed \$1,500.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 08-2739 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - ZERITA DOTSON - COLE MIDDLE SCHOOL, 2. 08-2739 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - ZERITA DOTSON - COLE MIDDLE SCHOOL, 3. 08-2739 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - ZERITA DOTSON - COLE MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Contact:	Ivory.Brooks@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
11/19/2008	1	State Adr of Educat	ninistrator a ion	and/c	r Board Ado	pted	Pass

Ratification by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between District and Zerita Dotson, for the latter to provide Reading and Literacy Intervention Program for far below basic, below basic, basic and English Learner Students; serve as parent liaison to engage afore-named students parents in strategies to support academic growth and achievement and English Language acquisition, as described in the Scope of Work and incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Cole Middle School for the period of July 1, 2008 through July 18, 2008 at a cost not to exceed \$1,500.00.

[Enter body here.]